
MEMBER PRICING
Hello Insight is an online platform that will help you better 
understand, enhance, and share your impact.

888-456-6085info@helloinsight.orghelloinsight.org

CHOICE OF ONE SURVEY TOOL*
All Tools are aligned with national frameworks, 
such as CASEL and Search Institute.

UNLIMITED REPORTS
Reports are available in real-time, analyzed against 
national data, and designed for storytelling.

UNLIMITED USERS
Involve all levels of your organization, from 
leadership to program directors and frontline staff.

ADVANCED REPORTING
Aggregate data across Programs, Sites, and Groups.

ONGOING SUPPORT ACCESS
Get help from our support team and the 
self-service Learning Hub.

$2,000

BASE ANNUAL
SUBSCRIPTION

COST

SURVEYS+ 50

$500

100

$1,000

150

$1,320

250

$2,125

500

$4,000

750

$5,625

1,000

$7,000

2,000

$12,000

3,000

$14,500

Survey usage counts 
the number of Pre 

and Check-In surveys 
collected. Post 

surveys are included 
at no additional cost.

Surveys are always 
available online and 
on paper. Need data 
entry support? We 
can enter data for 

$2 per survey.

**Additional 
consultation, such as 

report reviews or 
extra onboardings, 
help you maximize 
your subscription.

*Each subscription 
includes use of one 

validated Hello Insight 
Tool. Add more Tools 
for only $100 each.

PERSONALIZED CONSULTATIONS 
An onboarding and two additional consultation 
sessions to set your team up for success.**


